ADMISSION CARD

\* RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Roll Number
Name Of Candidate

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-

19(UC)(MAIN)
17E1UCPCF40P001

17EUCPCO001
AANCHAL PAREKH
PRAVIN KANT PAREKH
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s)

3PCUO1

3PCUO02

3PCUO3

3PCU04

3PCUO5

3PCUO6

Mechanical Operations

Chemical Process Calculations
Fluid Mechanics

Material Science and Technology
Chemistry of Hydrocarbons

Advanced Engineering
Mathematics-I

Code
3EU3061

3EU3062

3EU3063

3EU3064

3EU3065

3EU3006

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1

2
3
4

3PCUO7
3PCUO8
3PCU09
3PCU10

3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

P vels
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

\" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM -
19(UC)(MAIN)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM10P002

Roll Number 17EUCPCO002

Name Of Candidate ABHAY KUMAR

Father's Name AJAY KUMAR

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

2018-

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
3PCUO1  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061

3PCUO2  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065

3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1 3PCUO7
2 3PCU08
3 3PCU09
4 3PCU10
5 3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

\" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM -
19(UC)(MAIN)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM40P004

Roll Number 17EUCPC004

Name Of Candidate AJAY NAGPAL

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

ANIL NAGPAL
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

2018-

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
3PCUO1  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061

3PCUO2  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065

3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1 3PCUO7
2 3PCU08
3 3PCU09
4 3PCU10
5 3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM -
19(UC)(MAIN)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM40P006

Roll Number 17EUCPC006

Name Of Candidate AMAN VIJAYVERGIYA

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

ARUN VIJAYVERGIYA
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

2018-

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
3PCUO1  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061

3PCU02  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065

3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1 3PCUO7
2 3PCU08
3 3PCU09
4 3PCU10
5 3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-

19(UC)(MAIN)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM30P007
Roll Number 17EUCPCO007 AMIT Aia paA
Name Of Candidate AMIT NAMA e
Father's Name CHANDRA PRAKASH NAMA ’_————,l__/‘__
Course Name BTECH ‘ M
Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING T -
Centre Of Examination UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 21-Jan- 3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional
2019
) . 2 3PCU08 Fluid Mechanics Lab
2 23-Jan- 3PCU02 Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
2019 3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab
3 25-Jan- 3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
2019 Lab
4 29-Jan- 3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
2019 Activity
5 31-Jan- 3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
2019
6 02-Feb- 3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
2019 Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination
refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM -
19(UC)(MAIN)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM40P008

Roll Number 17EUCPC008

Name Of Candidate ANUKSH VIJAY

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

RAJESH VIJAY
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

2018-

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code
3PCUO1  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061

3PCU02  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065

3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1 3PCUO7
2 3PCU08
3 3PCU09
4 3PCU10
5 3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-

19(UC)(MAIN)
Enroliment Number 17E1UCPCFX0P009
Roll Number 17EUCPC009
Name Of Candidate ARCHNA KUSHWAHA KUSHWAHA\
Father's Name JAWAHAR LAL KUSHWAHA |
Course Name BTECH Aschna .
Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING =T
Centre Of Examination UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 21-Jan- 3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional
2019
) . 2 3PCU08 Fluid Mechanics Lab
2 23-Jan- 3PCU02 Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
2019 3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab
3 25-Jan- 3PCUO3 Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
2019 Lab
4 29-Jan- 3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
2019 Activity
5 31-Jan- 3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
2019
6 02-Feb- 3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
2019 Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination
refer Time-Table.




\" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-
19(UC)(MAIN)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM30P010
Roll Number 17EUCPCO010
Name Of Candidate ASHISH GODARA
Father's Name BHANWAR LAL GODARA :
Course Name BTECH D
Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
Centre Of Examination UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 21-Jan- 3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional
2019
) . 2 3PCU08 Fluid Mechanics Lab
2 23-Jan- 3PCU02 Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
2019 3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab
3 25-Jan- 3PCUO3 Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
2019 Lab
4 29-Jan- 3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
2019 Activity
5 31-Jan- 3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
2019
6 02-Feb- 3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
2019 Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination
refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Roll Number
Name Of Candidate

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-

19(UC)(MAIN)
17E1UCPCM10P012

17EUCPCO12
BHUPENDRA MAURYA
GHEWAR RAM

BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code

3PCUO01  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061
3PCUO2  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006

Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1

2
3
4

3PCUO7
3PCUO8
3PCU09
3PCU10

3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

> veds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Roll Number
Name Of Candidate

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-

19(UC)(MAIN)
17E1UCPCM30P013

17EUCPCO013

DEEPAK KUMAR NAGAR
KALU LAL NAGAR
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code

3PCUO01  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061
3PCUO2  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006

Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1

2
3
4

3PCUO7
3PCUO8
3PCU09
3PCU10

3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

> veds
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-
19(UC)(MAIN)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM10P0O14

Roll Number 17EUCPCO14

Name Of Candidate DUSHYANT MEHRA

Father's Name OMPRAKASH MEHRA

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

Centre Of Examination UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 21-Jan- 3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional
2019
) . 2 3PCU08 Fluid Mechanics Lab
2 23-Jan- 3PCU02 Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
2019 3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab
3 25-Jan- 3PCUO3 Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
2019 Lab
4 29-Jan- 3PCU04 Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
2019 Activity
5 31-Jan- 3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
2019
6 02-Feb- 3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
2019 Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination
refer Time-Table.




PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Roll Number
Name Of Candidate

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-
19(UC)(MAIN)

17E1UCPCM30P015
17EUCPCO15

HIMANSHU SOLANKI

BHAWAR SINGH SOLANKI
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

e r————

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional
2 3PCUO8 Fluid Mechanics Lab
3PCU02  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063| 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
Lab
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006

Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Roll Number
Name Of Candidate

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-

19(UC)(MAIN)
17E1UCPCM30P016

17EUCPCO016
HRITIK NAGAR

HARI MOHAN NAGAR
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code

3PCUO01  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061
3PCUO2  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006

Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1

2
3
4

3PCUO7
3PCUO8
3PCU09
3PCU10

3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-
19(UC)(MAIN)
Enrolliment Number 17E1UCPCM10P0O17
Roll Number 17EUCPCO17
Name Of Candidate KAMAL PRAKASH VERMA
Father's Name CHHOTOO RAM MAHARDA e
Course Name BTECH
Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
Centre Of Examination UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 21-Jan- 3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional
2019
) . 2 3PCU08 Fluid Mechanics Lab
2 23-Jan- 3PCU02 Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
2019 3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab
3 25-Jan- 3PCUO3 Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
2019 Lab
4 29-Jan- 3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
2019 Activity
5 31-Jan- 3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
2019
6 02-Feb- 3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
2019 Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination
refer Time-Table.




PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-
19(UC)(MAIN)

Enrolliment Number 17E1UCPCF30P018

Roll Number 17EUCPCO018

Name Of Candidate MAMTA

Father's Name MANGE RAM

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

Centre Of Examination UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.

RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)

A

MAMT,
[ 17122016 ]

VL PR ieem———

Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1 21-Jan- 3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional

2019
) . 2 3PCU08 Fluid Mechanics Lab

2 23-Jan- 3PCU02 Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
2019 3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab

3 25-Jan- 3PCUO3 Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
2019 Lab

4 29-Jan- 3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
2019 Activity

5 31-Jan- 3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
2019

6 02-Feb- 3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
2019 Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-
19(UC)(MAIN)
Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCM30P019
Roll Number 17EUCPCO019
Name Of Candidate MANISH FULIYA
Father's Name DINESH ol
Course Name BTECH [Siooemr oo
Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING
Centre Of Examination UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA
College Of Study UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,
KOTA (1244)
Theory Paper Practical Paper
S.No. Date Sub.Code Subject(s) Code S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)
1 21-Jan- 3PCUO1 Mechanical Operations 3EU3061 1 3PCU07 Process Computations Sessional
2019 . . 2 3PCUO8 Fluid Mechanics Lab
2 23-Jan- 3PCU02 Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
2019 3 3PCU09 Mechanical Operations Lab
3 25-Jan- 3PCUO3 Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063 4 3PCU10 Data Base Management System
2019 Lab
4 29-Jan- 3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064 5 3PCU12 Discipline & Extra Curricular
2019 Activity
5 31-Jan- 3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
2019
6 02-Feb- 3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006
2019 Mathematics-I

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination
refer Time-Table.




ADMISSION CARD

" RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

To,

The Centre Superintendent
Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination

Enrollment Number

Roll Number
Name Of Candidate

Father's Name

Course Name

Branch/Specialization

Centre Of Examination

College Of Study

12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-

19(UC)(MAIN)
17E1UCPCM30P020

17EUCPC020

NEERAJ KUMAR LODHA
MOTI LAL LODHA
BTECH

PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING

UNIVERSITY TEACHING DEPTT.
RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY
CAMPUS, RAWAT BHATA ROAD, KOTA

UNIVERSITY COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING,

KOTA (1244)

Theory Paper

Practical Paper

S.No.
1

2

3

Date
21-Jan-
2019
23-Jan-
2019
25-Jan-
2019
29-Jan-
2019
31-Jan-
2019
02-Feb-
2019

Sub.Code Subject(s) Code

3PCUO01  Mechanical Operations 3EU3061
3PCUO2  Chemical Process Calculations 3EU3062
3PCUO3  Fluid Mechanics 3EU3063
3PCU04  Material Science and Technology 3EU3064
3PCUO5 Chemistry of Hydrocarbons 3EU3065
3PCU06 Advanced Engineering 3EU3006

Mathematics-I

S.No. Sub.Code Subject(s)

1

2
3
4

3PCUO7
3PCUO8
3PCU09
3PCU10

3PCU12

Process Computations Sessional
Fluid Mechanics Lab
Mechanical Operations Lab

Data Base Management System
Lab

Discipline & Extra Curricular
Activity

- v L—
(Prof. A. K. Dwivedi)
Controller of Examination|

Important Instruction : Candidates are required to report in the examination hall between
08:30 AM to 08:45 AM and in no circumstances they will be allowed to enter after 09:00 AM
i.e. after the commencement of the examination. In no case, candidates will be allowed to left
the examination hall before 10:30 AM. For detailed programme and timing of Examination

refer Time-Table.




' RAJASTHAN TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY, KOTA
PROVISIONALLY PERMITTED

ADMISSION CARD

To,

The Centre Superintendent

Please permit the student to appear in the subject of the examination
mentioned below:

Name Of Examination 12003-B.TECH. SEM - III EXAM - 2018-
19(UC)(MAIN)

Enrollment Number 17E1UCPCF10P021

Roll Number 17EUCPCO21

Name Of Candidate POONAM BAIRWA

Father's Name MADAN LAL BAIRWA

Course Name BTECH

Branch/Specialization PETROCHEMICAL ENGINEERING




